®
#4990 & #4991 #4992 & #4993
#4994
7: 80/20 Framing
EMIcorp.com
Save on Shipping Costs!
Slotted aluminum Profile
Quick# Part# Size Wt. Price
4990 GCP-8020-1010-1M 1" x 1" x 39.5" 739g $17.41
4991 GCP-8020-1010-2M 1" x 1" x 79.0" 1478g $32.02
4992 GCP-8020-1020-1M 1" x 2" x 39.5" 1399g $27.28
4993 GCP-8020-1020-2M 1" x 2" x 79.0" 2798g $51.77
4994 GSP-8020-1030-2M 1" x 3" x 79.0" 3813g $69.15
Use Quick#s for easy online ordering.
80/20 Profile (Dimensioned drawings shown full scale)
Dimensioned drawings shown in inches & (mm).
Order 39.5" profiles to save on shipping
costs. (79" profiles ship UPS oversized and
will cost approximately 2½ times as much to
ship compared to 39.5" profiles.)
Profile End Caps
Quick# Part# Size Price (each)
4925 GSC-8020-2015 1010 End Cap $1.60
4926 GSC-8020-2025 1020 End Cap $2.23
4927 GSC-8020-2026 1030 End Cap $2.20
#4925
Double (m6) T-nut Options for Eoat Brackets
Quick# Part# Description Hole Spacing Quantity Price
4929 GSC-8020-4929 M6 Double T-Nut (25mm long) 15mm Individually {E)
CALL OR
CLICK
Q# FOR
PRICE
4930 GSC-8020-4930 M6 Double T-Nut (30mm long) 20mm Individually {E)
4931 GSC-8020-4931 M6 Double T-Nut (35mm long) 25mm Individually {E)
4932 GSC-8020-4932 M6 Double T-Nut (40mm long) 30mm Individually {E)
4933 GSC-8020-4933 M6 Double T-Nut (50mm long) 40mm Individually {E)
80/20 Single m5 T-nut Options
Quick# 4951
Part# GSE-8020-4951
Description M5 T-Nut
Price $36.00
Quantity 25 pack (S)
Quick# 4919
Part# GSC-8020-3875
Description M5 Roll In T-Nut
Price $2.51
Quantity Individually (E)
80/20 Screws
Quick# Part# Description Price
(25 Packs)
4949 GSC-8020-4949 1/4"-20 x 1/2 BHSCS $8.50
4939 GSC-8020-4939 M5 x 10mm BHSCS $12.50
4940 GSC-8020-4940 M5 x 12mm BHSCS $13.00
4941 GSC-8020-4941 M6 x 10mm BHSCS $10.00
4942 GSC-8020-4942 M6 x 12mm BHSCS $13.50
4943 GSC-8020-4943 M6 x 14mm BHSCS $14.75
4944 GSC-8020-4944 M6 x 16mm BHSCS $14.00
4945 GSC-8020-4945 M6 x 18mm BHSCS $15.00
4946 GSC-8020-4946 M6 x 20mm BHSCS $14.75
note: (E) = Economy    (S)= Standard
#4929
266